

## AACTFest 2019 Souvenir Program Advertising Opportunities

AACTFest 2019 Gettysburg, Pennsylvania June 18 – 22, 2019

AACTFest 2019 will present a Souvenir Program to all registered Festival goers. This is an exciting way to reach attendees of this conference.

Your participation in AACTFest 2019 will give you the opportunity to present your services and products to a national audience.

PRO	OGRAM ADS AD	SIZES (W" x H")	Rate	
	Back Cover	$5 \times 8$ (6 x 9 with bleed)	\$1000	
	Inside Front Cover	5 x 8 (6 x 9 with bleed)	\$ 600	
	Inside Back Cover	$5 \times 8$ (6 x 9 with bleed)	\$ 600	
	Full Page	$5 \times 8$ (6 x 9 with bleed)	\$ 400	
	Half Page (H)	5 x 3-15/16	\$ 250	
	Half Page (V)	2-7/16 x 8	\$ 250	
	Quarter Page (H)	5 x 1-15/16	\$ 150	
	Quarter Page (V)	2-7/16 x 3-15/16	\$ 150	
PRODUCTION SPECS 8 1/2" x 5 1/2" finished size Bindery Saddle Stitch • Ink 4-color process w/bleed Digital Files should be provided as Hi-Res PDF or Jpeg format				

## Deadline to reserve advertising space May 1, 2019

Please reserve AACTFest 2019 Souvenir Program advertising space for:

Company
Contact Name
Email Address
Phone Number
Address
City/State/Zip
Choose a payment option <ul> <li>Make check payable to AACT, mail to AACT, 1300 Gendy Street, Fort Worth, TX 76107</li> <li>Payment by Credit Card</li> </ul> <li>Please be advised that we no longer accept complete credit card numbers in written form</li> <li>Kindly advise us of one of the following options to complete the transaction <ul> <li>Have an authorized representative of AACT call me at the phone number listed above</li> <li>I will call AACT at 512-267-4509</li> </ul> </li>
The Advertiser agrees to purchase advertising space, which the American Association of Community Theatre agrees to rovide as indicated above. Advertising rates are based on receiving artwork on appropriately prepared computer files.

The Advertiser agrees to purchase advertising space, which the American Association of Community Theatre agrees to provide as indicated above. Advertising rates are based on receiving artwork on appropriately prepared computer files. AACT reserves the right to charge advertiser for additional design, layout, pre-press, or production charges incurred during the period of this agreement at prevailing rates. I warrant that I / my company has obtained the rights for use of all intellectual property used in the products and services that will be promoted in our AACTFest 2019 Program advertising.

Signature	Printed Name	Date		
	Complete this form and submit to the AACT office • 1300 Gendy Street • Fort Worth, TX • 76107 or contact Darlene DeLorenzo for more information or to reserve your advertising space Direct 512-267-4509 • darlene@aact.org • 817-732-3177			
	aact			

817-732-3177



info@aact.org